m Wilhelmsen Ships Service

Easier cleaning starts today with
new Easyclean packs

A clean Galley and Accommodation not only creates an essential healthy working
environment - it also plays an important part in boosting crew’s morale.

Our new Easyclean packs consist of Unitor™ galley and accommodation cleaning chemicals,
along with the equipment needed, to maintain your galley and accommodation with the
highest hygiene standards.

Easyclean Starter Pack: USD 1199

Ideal for new vessels or vessels that do not have Easyclean equipment on board.

This pack gives you a supply of galley and accommodation cleaning chemicals, and the
Easyclean equipment that will help you get the job done - a complete package that makes
cleaning much easier.

Easyclean Refill Pack: USD 899

This pack gives you a combination of galley and accommodation cleaning chemicals -
carefully compiled to cover your cleaning needs for galley and accommodation.

This offer is only valid under the following conditions:

Supplied in ports of:
» Algeciras » Barcelona « Busan » Fujairah « Hong Kong « Kobe
» Antwerp + Bremerhaven . Dubai + Hamburg « Istanbul + Piraeus

UNITOR

by Wilhelmsen

» Rotterdam
- Singapore
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Ordered between: 1st May 2019 - 31st December 2019 Subject to availability



Easyclean Starter Pack: USD 1199

Product

Easyclean Floor & Hard Surface

Easyclean Window & Mirror

Easyclean Basin And Toilet Bowl

Easyclean Soft Surface And Spot(6 X 0.61tr In Box)
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap(12 X 0.25ltr In Box)
Easyclean Hand Sanitizer(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)
Easyclean Dishwash Liquid Manual(12 X 1 Ltr In Box)
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap D(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)
Easyclean Oven And Grill(6 x 0.6 Ltr in Box)
Easyclean Cleaning & Disinfection

Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle F&HS (6 pcs per box)
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle C&D (6 pcs per box)
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle W&M (6 pcs per box)
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle B&T (6 pcs per box)
Unitor Mixing station 4-4

Unitor Mixing station 4-14

Unitor Hand Care Dispenser 2

Easyclean Laundry Powder

Easyclean Laundry conditioner (4x5 Ltr in box)

Easyclean Refill Pack: USD 899

Product

Easyclean Floor & Hard Surface

Easyclean Window & Mirror

Easyclean Basin And Toilet Bowl

Easyclean Soft Surface And Spot(6 X 0.61tr In Box)
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap(12 X 0.25Itr In Box)
Easyclean Hand Sanitizer(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)
Easyclean Dishwash Liquid Manual(12 X 1 Ltr In Box)
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap D(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)
Easyclean Oven And Grill(6 x 0.6 Ltr in Box)
Easyclean Cleaning & Disinfection

Easyclean Laundry Power

Easyclean Laundry Conditioner (4x5 Itrin box)

Wilhelmsen Ships Service
Phone: (+47) 67 58 40 00
Fax: (+47) 67 58 40 80

Postal Address:
PO Box 33,NO-1324
Lysaker, Norway

wilhelmsen.com

Quantity
2x10L
Tx10L
Tx10L
1x(6x0.6L)
2x(12X0.25L)
1X(B6X2L)
1x(12X1L)
Tx(@X2L)
1x(6X0.6L)
Tx10L
1x(6X0.6L
1x(6X06L
1x(6X0.6L
1x(6X0.6L

1 piece

)
)
)
)

1 piece

2 pieces
3x10kg
Tx(4x5L)

Quantity
2x10L
Tx10L
1x10L
1x(6x06L)
2x(12X0.25L)
1X(B6X2L)
Tx(12X1L)
Tx(©BX2L)
1x(6X0.6L)
Tx10L
3x10kg
Tx(4x5L)

Contact your local WSS customer services for prices and availability.

Package part number: 790092

Product Number
778843
778847
778851
778849
778853
778856
778864
778858
778860
778845
778891
778889
778885
778886
778844
778833
778841
778871
778873

Package part number: 790096

Product Number
778843
778847
778851
778849
778853
778856
778864
778858
778860
778845
778871
778873

for a closer look
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Scan now




Why Easyclean?

Easy and sustainable cleaning solutions, which promote
good practice and genuine sense of well being among crew!

Convenience

« Managing numerous chemicals from
different suppliers can be a safety
hazard and cost a lot of money

+ Different set of chemicals and
equipment to cater to specific
applications, available in just one or
two packs

» The packs should last 4-6 months,
therefore avoiding time and cost
for reordering
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Cost control

« Discounted price gives substantial
cost savings

» Chemicals from different providers
have different performance that can
lead to under and overconsumption

» Better control over consumption by
using accurate dosing equipment

» Easy to order and store the products
that go together

Standardization

* Increased standardization —
you know what you are buying...
each time, every time

* Easy to understand instructions makes
it easier and safer to use for the crew,
compared to sourcing ad hoc from
local suppliers

» Easyclean products are designed to
work with Gamazyme range
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Environmental impact

* Equipment for dispensing and
accurate dosing to ensure correct
product use, minimizing waste

» Concentrated products leading to
reduction in packaging material

* Ensures you stay in compliance by
using environment friendly products

* Re-usable bottles avoid generating
extra plastic waste





