



# Easier cleaning starts today with new Easyclean packs

A clean Galley and Accommodation not only creates an essential healthy working environment - it also plays an important part in boosting crew's morale.

Our new Easyclean packs consist of Unitor<sup>™</sup> galley and accommodation cleaning chemicals, along with the equipment needed, to maintain your galley and accommodation with the highest hygiene standards.

#### Easyclean Starter Pack: USD 1199

Ideal for new vessels or vessels that do not have Easyclean equipment on board.

This pack gives you a supply of galley and accommodation cleaning chemicals, and the Easyclean equipment that will help you get the job done – a complete package that makes cleaning much easier.

### Easyclean Refill Pack: USD 899

This pack gives you a combination of galley and accommodation cleaning chemicals – carefully compiled to cover your cleaning needs for galley and accommodation.

Illustration purposes only

This offer is only valid under the following conditions:

Supplied in ports of:

• Antwerp

- Algeciras
  Barcelona
  - BarcelonaBremerhavenDubai
- Fujairah
  - Hamburg
- Hong KongIstanbul
- KobePiraeus
- Rotterdam
- Singapore

Ordered between: 1st May 2019 – 31st December 2019

Subject to availability

### Easyclean Starter Pack: USD 1199

Package part number: 790092

Product	Quantity	Product Number
Easyclean Floor & Hard Surface	2 x 10 L	778843
Easyclean Window & Mirror	1 x 10 L	778847
Easyclean Basin And Toilet Bowl	1 x 10 L	778851
Easyclean Soft Surface And Spot(6 X 0.6ltr In Box)	1 x (6 x 0.6 L)	778849
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap(12 X 0.25ltr In Box)	2 x (12 X 0.25 L)	778853
Easyclean Hand Sanitizer(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)	1 X (6 X 2 L)	778856
Easyclean Dishwash Liquid Manual(12 X 1 Ltr In Box)	1 x (12 X 1 L)	778864
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap D(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)	1 x (6 X 2 L)	778858
Easyclean Oven And Grill(6 x 0.6 Ltr in Box)	1 x (6 X 0.6 L)	778860
Easyclean Cleaning & Disinfection	1 x 10 L	778845
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle F&HS (6 pcs per box)	1 x (6 X 0.6 L)	778891
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle C&D (6 pcs per box)	1 x (6 X 0.6 L)	778889
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle W&M (6 pcs per box)	1 x (6 X 0.6 L)	778885
Easyclean Re-Usable Bottle B&T (6 pcs per box)	1 x (6 X 0.6 L)	778886
Unitor Mixing station 4-4	1 piece	778844
Unitor Mixing station 4-14	1 piece	778833
Unitor Hand Care Dispenser 2	2 pieces	778841
Easyclean Laundry Powder	3 x 10 kg	778871
Easyclean Laundry conditioner (4x5 Ltr in box)	1 x(4 x 5 L)	778873



### Easyclean Refill Pack: USD 899

Package part number: 790096

Product	Quantity	Product Number
Easyclean Floor & Hard Surface	2 x 10 L	778843
Easyclean Window & Mirror	1 x 10 L	778847
Easyclean Basin And Toilet Bowl	1 x 10 L	778851
Easyclean Soft Surface And Spot(6 X 0.6ltr In Box)	1 x (6 x 0.6 L)	778849
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap(12 X 0.25ltr In Box)	2 x (12 X 0.25 L)	778853
Easyclean Hand Sanitizer(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)	1 X (6 X 2 L)	778856
Easyclean Dishwash Liquid Manual(12 X 1 Ltr In Box)	1 x (12 X 1 L)	778864
Easyclean Liquid Hand Soap D(6 X 2 Ltr In Box)	1 x (6 X 2 L)	778858
Easyclean Oven And Grill(6 x 0.6 Ltr in Box)	1 x (6 X 0.6 L)	778860
Easyclean Cleaning & Disinfection	1 x 10 L	778845
Easyclean Laundry Power	3 x 10 kg	778871
Easyclean Laundry Conditioner (4x5 ltr in box )	1 x(4 x 5 L)	778873

Wilhelmsen Ships Service Phone: (+47) 67 58 40 00 Fax: (+47) 67 58 40 80

Postal Address: PO Box 33, NO-1324 Lysaker, Norway



for a closer look

Scan now





# Why Easyclean?

Easy and sustainable cleaning solutions, which promote good practice and genuine sense of well being among crew!



# Convenience

- Managing numerous chemicals from different suppliers can be a safety hazard and cost a lot of money
- Different set of chemicals and equipment to cater to specific applications, available in just one or two packs
- The packs should last 4-6 months, therefore avoiding time and cost for reordering



### **Standardization**

- Increased standardization you know what you are buying... each time, every time
- Easy to understand instructions makes it easier and safer to use for the crew, compared to sourcing ad hoc from local suppliers
- Easyclean products are designed to work with Gamazyme range



# **Cost control**

- Discounted price gives substantial cost savings
- Chemicals from different providers have different performance that can lead to under and overconsumption
- Better control over consumption by using accurate dosing equipment
- Easy to order and store the products that go together



# **Environmental impact**

- Equipment for dispensing and accurate dosing to ensure correct product use, minimizing waste
- Concentrated products leading to reduction in packaging material
- Ensures you stay in compliance by using environment friendly products
- Re-usable bottles avoid generating extra plastic waste